140

130

120 110 100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20 10 Q 10 20 30

40

50 6070

50 90 100

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

ORIGINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

A

] [40 130 J20 JJ0 J00 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 IO 0 1020 O 40 50 60 70 80 90 JOO JJO 120 130 140 50
FILE NAME - USER NME = SUSERS DESIGNED - REVISED FAP. SECTION COUNTY AL | SHEE
CROSS SECTIONS RTE, SHEETS| " NO.
SFILELS DRAWN - REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS ILLINOIS ROUTE 13 331 | (X-DA-L,R-6,N-6,TS-5 | WILLIAMSON | 52 36
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED - REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 78223
PLOT DATE = SDATE$ DATE - REVISED SCALE: 1”7 = 10’ SHEET NO. 1 CF 7 SHEETS | STA. 1802+50.00 TO STA. 1804+00.00 FED. ROAD DIST. NO. _ |ILLINOIS|FED. AID PROJECT




